
Class. Cognome Nome Società Prov. Pen.
Eff.

Punt.
Eff.

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Milluzzo

Sala

Villa

Garbi

Martorini

Previtali

Calcagno

Chiappa

Licastri

Brugali

Pagnoncelli

Maironi

Marco

Roberto

Gianpaolo

Luca

Marco giovann

Giovanni

Antonio

Claudio

Alberto

Emanuele

Ivan

Valerio

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Club Arcadia (Colmic)

Cannisti Dell'Isola A.S.D. (Hydra)

Cannisti Club Arcadia (Colmic)

Pescatori Pozzuolesi 2010 A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cannisti Dell'Isola A.S.D. (Hydra)

Cannisti Dell'Isola A.S.D. (Hydra)

Cannisti Dell'Isola A.S.D. (Hydra)

Cannisti Dell'Isola A.S.D. (Hydra)

Cannisti Club 2001 A.S.D. (Hydra)

Cannisti Dell'Isola A.S.D. (Hydra)

Pescatori Sponda Sinistra Serio A.S.D.

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

41.450

33.400

31.850

31.350

25.650

32.100

30.450

27.100

26.900

26.350

18.950

29.100
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Direttore di Gara
 

Giudice di Gara
Brignoli Antonio



Class. Cognome Nome Società Prov. Pen.
Eff.

Punt.
Eff.

Note

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Panza

Mauri

Maestroni

Raimondi

Citino

Galli

Galli

Mora

Cattaneo

Cerbino

Mattia

Mario

Andrea

Alex carlo

Edoardo

Giovanni

Giovanni batt

Angelo

Pierangelo

Giovanni

Cannisti Dell'Isola A.S.D. (Hydra)

Pescatori Pozzuolesi 2010 A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cannisti Dell'Isola A.S.D. (Hydra)

Cannisti Club Arcadia (Colmic)

Cannisti Club 2001 A.S.D. (Hydra)

Cannisti Club Arcadia (Colmic)

Cannisti Club Arcadia (Colmic)

Cannisti Dell'Isola A.S.D. (Hydra)

Pescatori Sponda Sinistra Serio A.S.D.

Cannisti Dell'Isola A.S.D. (Hydra)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

24.250

23.400

21.850

18.200

13.400

21.750

17.350

17.150

14.950

0 Ass.
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